HE-875P
Half-size Single Board Computer
User’s Manual
Edition 1.1
2009/7/20
HE-875P User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

Temperature Operating within 0 ~ 60℃
Storage within -20 ~ 85℃
Ordering Code
HE-875PDG2 Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio, DVI and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PDG Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio, DVI and 1 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PG2 Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PG Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 18-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio 1 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PXG2 Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 24-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 2 x Gigabit LAN.
HE-875PXG Support Intel Atom N270 processor with onboard VGA,
LVDS for 24-bit dual channel, HDTV, IDE, CF, SATA, COM,
USB2.0, Mini PCI, AC97 Audio and 1 x Gigabit LAN.
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT
HE-875P User’s Manual
-10-
1.3 <Mechanical Drawing>
Unit: inch
HE-875P User’s Manual